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HADES SELENE

Plantation Dark Rum, Banana, Oxley Gin, Aquavit,

Black Tea, Honey, Lime Creme de Violette, Lemon
Son of Cronus, Daughter of the Titans Hyperion and
Lord of the Underworld Theia, Goddess of the Moon

Fruity, Tropical, Bold Floral, Balanced, Pretty

PERSEPHONE DIOSCURI

St. George Citrus Vodka, Cappelletti El Mayor Blanco, Serrano, Mango

Aperitivo, Prosecco, Lemon Cherry, Lime
Goddess of the Spring, The Twins Castor and Pollux,
Daughter of Zeus, Protectors of Sailors, Gemini
Queen of the Underworld Complex, Heat, Fruit

Bright, Happy, Effervescent

DEMETER ANDROMEDA

Wheated Bourbon, Martell VS Ketel One, Strawberry, Honey,
Cognac, Cocchi Dopo Teatro, Maine Kombu. Lemon '

Amara Montenegra Rescued from the sea monster Cetus
Goddess of the Harvest, by Perseus, Queen of Greece
Mother of Persephone Smooth, Fresh, Coastal
Warm, Spirited, Robust

ALL COCKTAILS s16

* A 20% gratuity will be added to parties of 6 or more and walk outs.
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S pifit Free Drln ks

BOTTLED 6

Recess, Hemp Infused Sparkling Water

Root Wild Kombucha

Tourmaline Spring, Maine Sacred Living Water
Pellegrino 500m|

HOUSE MADE 8

REFRESH
Cucumber, Mint, Lemon

REVIVE
Ginger, Grapefruit, Rosehip, Rosemary

ENERGIZE
Yerba Mate, Passion Fruit, Lemon, Agave



-Spirits

AMARI/LIQUEURS
Cynar

Dell’Etna

Nonino Quintessentia
Montenegro

Sfumato Rabarbaro
Zucca Rabarbaro

Fernet Branca

Fernet Gancia
Cappelletti

Aperol

Campari

Benedictine

Chartreuse Green VEP (102)
Chartreuse Yellow
Bergamatto Pimm’s
Combier Creme De Cassis
Galliano L'Autentico
Romana Sambuca
Sibona Camomilla

Suze

Borghetti

Magdala Orange

BRANDY

Courvoisier XO

Martell VS

Pierre Ferrand Cognac 1840
Remy Martin VSOP

10
10
18
12
10
12
12
10
10
10
10
10
36
18
10
10
12
10
12
10
10
12

55
12
16
18
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Barr Hill Tom Cat
Bimini Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Hardshore Gin
Hendrick's Gin
Tanqueray Gin
Oxley

RUM

Appleton 8 Year

Barbancourt 5 Star 8 Year
Bacardi 8

Clement Premiere Canne
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Goslings Black Seal

Plantation Dark

Plantation Isle of Fiji
Plantation Pineapple

Smith & Cross Jamaican Rum

MEZCAL

Banhez Joven

Bozal Ensamble

Del Maguey Chichicapa
Del Maguey Tobala

Del Maguey Vida

llegal Reposado
Montelobos

* All spirits subject to availability

14
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
16
10
10
12
12
12

12
18
25
36
14
18
14



TEQUILA

Casa Noble Reposado
Don Julio 1942

El Mayor Blanco
Espolon Reposado
Espolon Blanco
Tequila Ocho Aejo

VODKA

Belvedere

Belvedere Lake Bartezken
Chopin

Grey Goose Vodka

Ketel One Vodka

Ketel One Citroen

St. George California Citrus

OTHER SPIRITS
Avua Prata Cachaca
Kleos Mastiha

Linie Aquavit

Pernod Absinthe
Capurro Moscatel Pisco

& “Spirits 'Cont'.'"i'f

18
45
12
12
10
22

12
14
12
12
12
12
12

12
14
10
22
12

WHISK(E)Y
Green Spot
Slane

Toki Suntory
Ardbeg 10 Year

Balvenie 14 Year Caribbean Cask

Glendronach 12
Glendronach 15
Glendronach 18 (10z)
Highland Park 12 Year
Lagavulin 8 Year
Macallan 12

Monkey Shoulder Whisky
Basil Hayden's

Eagle Rare

E.H. Taylor Small Batch
Elijah Craig Barrel Proof
Four Roses Small Batch
High West Double Rye
Larceny Wheated

Old Forester 86p
Maker’s Mark
Rittenhouse Rye
Sazerac Rye

Russell’'s Reserve
Woodford Reserve

18
12
14
16
26
18
30
40
18
22
22
10
14
12
18
18
14
14
10
10
12
12
12
12
12



‘Glasses o

SPARKLING

Glera Dissegna Prosecco
Veneto, Italy

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir Cedric Guyot Victorieux 375mL *sustainable

Champagne, France

WHITES

Galego Folias de Baco UIVO *organic
Douro, Portugal

Loureiro Las Lilas Vinho Verde
Minho, Portugal

Rkatsiteli Guardians
Kakheti, Georgia

Vermentino Anne Pichon “Sauvage” *organic
Ventoux, France

Sauvignon Blanc McBride Sisters
Marlborough, New Zealand

Chardonnay Bacchus
Central Coast, California

Gruner Veltliner Zum Martin Sepp *organic
Weinland, Austria

ORANGE

Chenin Blanc, Pinot Gris Albarifio, Field Recordings “Skins”
Central Coast, California

Pinot Gris Stekar *organic
Primorska, Slovenia

12

70

14

10

12

13

14

12

12

15

15
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"Glasses cont:

ROSE
SPARKLING

Glera, Pinot Noir Zardetto, Prosecco
Veneto, Italy

STILL
Zweigelt Bauer *organic
Neiderosterreich, Austria
Cabernet Sauvignon Steininger
NiederGsterreich, Austria

REDS

Saperavi Guardians
Kakheti, Georgia
Nebbiolo Tintero
Langhe, Italy
Pinot Noir Two by Sea
Central Coast, California
Garnacha, Rufete, Tempranillo
Madrid, Spain
Cabernet Sauvignon Roth Estate Winery
Alexander Valley, California

CHILLED

Merlot, Cabernet Franc Channing Daughter’s Rosso Fresco *natural
Long Island, New York

Garnacha Gardacho
Navarra, Spain

12

10

14

12

12

12

12

16

16

13
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SPARKLING

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label Brut
Champagne, France

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier Taittinger La Francaise Brut
Champagne, France

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir Victorieux Cédric Guyot 375 *sustainable
Cébte de Sézanne, France

Glera Dissenga Prosecco *natural
Veneto, Italy

Macabeo, Xare-lo, Parellada Bodegas Covides Cava Brut
Catalonia, Spain

ROSE
SPARKLING

Lambrusco de Salamino Lini 910 Rosato
Emilia-Romagna, Italy

Glera, Pinot Noir Zardetto Prosecco Rose
Veneto, Italy

STILL

Zinfandel, Grenache Noir, Tempranillo
Forlorn Hope, “Queen of the Sierra™
Calaveras Ct, California

Cabernet Sauvignon Steininger
Niederosterreich, Austria

Zweigelt Zum Martin Sepp
Weinland, Austria

natural

150

130

70

46

44

48

44

70

48

40
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‘Bottles cont.:

.
i

PETILLANT NATUREL

Merlot Channing Daughters
Long Island, New York
Arinto, Rabigato, Alvarinho, Moscatel Galego Folias de Baco “Uivo” Branco
Douro, Portugal
Red Field Blend Folias de Baco “Uivo” Renegado
Douro, Portugal
Chardonnay Field Recordings Dry Hop
Central Coast, California

WHITES

Albarino Arcan
Galicia, Spain
Chardonnay Domaine Louis Moreau
Petit Chablis, France
Chardonnay Neyers
Sonoma, California
Chardonnay Bacchus
Central Coast, California
Chenin Blanc Haarmeyer *organic
Sacramento, California
Galego Folias de Baco *natural
Douro, Portugal
Grenache Blanc, Vermentino, Clairette Blanche Bonny Doon Le Cigare Blanc
Central Coast, California
Gruner Veltliner Zum Martin Sepp
Weinland, Austria
Hondarrabi Zuri Bodega Garosti “Flysch” *natural
Basque, Spain
Hondarrabi Zuri, Petit Courbu Astobiza
Basque, Spain

64

56

56

54

54

64

60

44

50

50

44

50

56
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‘Bottles cont.

WHITES

Loureiro, Treixadura Las Lilas Vinho Verde
Minho, Portugal

Pinot Grigio Tiefenbrunner
Alto Adige, Italy

Riesling Tegernseerhof
Niederosterreich, Austria

Riesling, Gewurztraminer, Muscat Ovum “Big Salt”
Willamette, Oregon

Rkatsiteli Guardians *natural
Kakheti, Georgia

Sauvignon Blanc Matthias et Emile Roblin
Sancerre, France

Sauvignon Blanc Pascal Jolivet
Pouilly-Fume, France

Sauvignon Blanc Bonny Doon Le Cigare Blanc
Central Coast, California

Sauvignon Blanc Cadre
Edna Valley, California

Hondarrabi Zuri McBride Sisters
Marlborough, New Zealand

Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc, Muscadelle
Chateau Graville-Lacoste Graves Blanc
Bordeaux, France

Vermentino Anne Pichon “Sauvage” *organic
Ventoux, France

ORANGE

Chenin Blanc, Pinot Gris, Albarino Field Recordings “Skins”

Central Coast, California
Pinot Gris Stekar
Primorska, Slovenia

38

42

70

52

40

94

96

48

60

48

56

50

58

58



Gigondas, France
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon Pentimento Montagne 2016 76
Bordeaux, France *organic

Nebbiolo Azienda Agricola Elvio Tintero 42
Langhe, Italy

Nebbiolo Parusso 2015 128
Barolo, Italy

Pais Estacion Yumbel Pipeno *natural 54
Maule, California

Pinot Noir Porter Bass “Poco a Poco” 2019 68
Russian River, California

Pinot Noir Day Wines Deep Blue NV 76
Willamette, Oregon

Pinot Noir Day Wines Momtazi 2016 94
McMinnville, Oregon

Pinot Noir Domaine Thomas Morey 2018 110
Beaune 1er, Burgundy, France

Sangiovese, Montepulciano, Ciliegiolo Colle Massari Rigoletto Rosso 50
Tuscany, Italy

Saperavi Guardians 42
Kakheti, Georgia

Zinfandel Haarmeyer *organic 58

Lodi, California
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7 "Bottles cont. - R I
REDS
Barbera Cantine Valpane 46
Monferrato, Italy
Gamay Chateau de la Chaize 2017 64
Brouilly, France
Garnacha, Rufete, Tempranillo Vinicultores Vino de Montana 2018 44
Madrid, Spain
Grenache, Mourvedre Domaine Saint-Damien 2018 92



Italian Iced Tea, Bully Boy Distillers, GF

Bluet, Sparkling Blueberry Wine, ME, GF

Arlo Dry Cider, Shacksbury, VT GF

Luna, Cosmic Fruit Wine, Shacksbury Cellars 750mL

Brut Rosé Cider, Eden, VT GF

Windbreaker, Mast Landing, India Pale Ale
Space Gose, Barrelled Souls, Fruited Sour
Luppolo, Oxbow, Italian Pilsner

Charms & Hexes, Banded, Fruited Kettle Sour

ALL LOCAL DRAFT BEERS ROTATE.
PLEASE INQUIRE WITH YOUR SERVER.

Cans, Bot,tﬁl"eé_f& D'raft'_s,f_{-

10

12

32



